UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UA31136                                       LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 11
Copyright © 2008 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                              QW-R108-008.D
FM IF DETECTOR IC FOR
CORDLESS TELEPHONE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UA31136 is a low operation voltage FM IF detector IC

Lead-free:    UA31136L
Halogen-free: UA31136G
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UA31136-P16-R UA31136L-P16-R UA31136G-P16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
UA31136-P16-T UA31136L-P16-T UA31136G-P16-T TSSOP-16 Tube
UA31136                                       LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 11
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R108-008.D
 PIN DESCRIPTION (The values of resistor and capacitor are typical.)
PIN No. PIN NAME FUNCTION INTERNAL EQUIVALENT CIRCUIT VOLTAGE